900398135 03/13/2017

900398135 03/13/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	ASSIGNME	NT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY D.	ATA	<u> </u>	***************************************		pur 3.17-17		
Name		Formerly		Execution Date	Entity Type		
Nature's Pearl LLC				10/14/2016	Gorporation: NORTH CAROLINA		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA	***************************************					
Name:	NPC Corporation						
Street Address:	3134 Cornat	3134 Cornatzer Road					
City:	Advance						
State/Country:	NORTH CAL	ROLINA	4				
Postal Code:	27006						
	Corporation: NORTH CAROLINA						
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 1		H CAROLIN		Mark		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type	Total: 1			Word	Mark		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number:	Total: 1 Number 3222584				Mark		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D	Total: 1 Number 3222584	3r	THE SMAR	Word	Mark		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198	338332	THE SMAR	Word TER GRAPE			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198 e sent to the	er	THE SMAR	Word TER GRAPE st; if that is unsucces	sful, it will be sent		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if p Phone:	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198 e sent to the provided; if the 9198	338332 e-mail hat is u	THE SMAR	Word TER GRAPE st; if that is unsucces ul, it will be sent via U	sful, it will be sent		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will busing a fax number, if p Phone: Email:	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198 e sent to the provided; if the dicket	338332 e-mail hat is u 333-774	THE SMAR address firs rnsuccessfu 44 Prhoarltonlav	Word TER GRAPE st; if that is unsucces ul, it will be sent via U	sful, it will be sent		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will busing a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198 e sent to the provided; if the dickon Richard	338332 e-mail hat is u 333-774 arlton@	THE SMAR address firs resuccessfu 44 Prhoarltonlay	Word TER GRAPE st; if that is unsucces ul, it will be sent via U	sful, it will be sent		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will busing a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198 e sent to the provided; if the dickord Richard 150 F	338332 e-mail hat is u 333-774 earlton@ ard H. (Fayette	THE SMAR address first insuccessful Princaritoniav Carlton ville St., Ste.	Word TER GRAPE st; if that is unsucces ul, it will be sent via U	sful, it will be sent		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will busing a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198 e sent to the provided; if the dickord Richard 150 F	338332 e-mail hat is u 333-774 earlton@ ard H. (Fayette	THE SMAR address first insuccessful Princaritoniav Carlton ville St., Ste.	Word TER GRAPE st; if that is unsucces ul, it will be sent via U	sful, it will be sent		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will busing a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198 e sent to the provided; if the dickord Richard 150 F	338332 e-mail hat is u 333-774 arlton@ ard H. (C Fayette	THE SMAR address first insuccessful Princaritoniav Carlton ville St., Ste.	Word TER GRAPE st; if that is unsucces ul, it will be sent via U v.com 1130 DLINA 27601	sful, it will be sent		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type Registration Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will busing a tax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	Total: 1 Number 3222584 PATA 9198 e sent to the provided; if the dickord Richard 150 F	338332 e-mail hat is u 333-774 arlton@ ard H. (C Fayette	THE SMAR address first insuccessful Address first insucc	Word TER GRAPE st; if that is unsucces ul, it will be sent via U v.com 1130 DLINA 27601	sful, it will be sent		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006017 FRAME: 0903

900398135

State of North Carolina Department of the Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT BUSINESS CORPORATION

SOSID: 0773132
Date Filed: 10/14/2016 9:33:00 AM
Elaine F. Marshall
North Carolina Secretary of State
C2016 277 00507

Pursuant to §55-10-06 of the General Statutes of North Carolina, the undersigned corporation hereby submits the following Articles of Amendment for the purpose of arcending its Articles of Incorporation.

he text	of the co	rporation is	Natur	es Pean (Corporation						
	of each an	nendment a	dopted i	s as follow	s (State below	or attach)					
r ^a ii		-		3							
The	new	name	of	this	corpo	ration	will	be	NPC	Corpo	ratio
								····			
	<u> </u>			······································						····	
						cancellation o	f issued sha	res, pro	visions f	or implemen	ting the
mendin	ent, if not	contained i	n the an	endinent if	self, are as fo	llows:					
N/A	1 2						·				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				 							 ,
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ; ;		 					
		 			s. Sen	tember 27, 2	016	<u></u>	<u> </u>	. <u> </u>	<u> </u>
The date	of adopti	on of each	amendin	ent was as	tollows	tember 27, 2				وساير بن عظر بخيا البدين ساست	
Check o	either a, b,	, c, or d, wh	ichever	is applicab	le)		** * ,				·
						corporators pri	or to the iss	uance o	f shares.		
h .	The amen	dment(s) w dment(s) w	as (were) duly ador) duly ador	ited by the builted by the bo	ard of director ard of director shareholder of	s prior to th s without sh	e issuai arehold	ice of sha ler action	ires. as sharehole	ler action
e	required t	securse (ser	linen n				CHICAL MARIE IL	ar requi	rear		
e	required t	securse (se								<u></u>	·
e	required (secause (se									······································
was not											as required
was not	The amen		as (wer	e) approvec	by sharehold						as required
was not	The amen	idment(s) w	as (wer	e) approvec	by sharehold						as required
was not	The amen	idment(s) w	as (wer	e) approvec	by sharehold						as required
was not	The amen	idment(s) w	as (wer	e) approvec	by sharehold						as required
was not	The amen	idment(s) w	as (wer	e) approvec	by sharehold						as required

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006017 FRAME: 0904

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT Page 2

	g, unless a delayed time and date is specific	u:
		- The state of the
the 28th day of September	20_16	
Nature's F	Pearl Corporation	
And	e of Comporation Language Signatur EO and Chairman of the Board of Direct	otors
Type or I	rint Name and Title	
res: Filing fee is \$50. This document must be fi	feet with the Secretary of State	
Thing years are a second part and the second	on with the plantary of ourter	
RPORATIONS DIVISION	P. O. BOX 29622	RALEIGH, NC 27626-0622

TRADEMARK REEL: 006017 FRAME: 0905

RECORDED: 03/13/2017